
ROLE NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

 Virtual Intensive Care Unit (vICU)

Medical Director Corey Scurlock, MD 917-575-6652 csscurlock@gmail.com

Nursing Director Steve Klahn 346-356-1657 sklahn@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Inpatient Reid Bullock 346-356-1012 rtbullock@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Melissa Gomez 346-238-6817 mlgomez2@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support MDI Team 832-667-5600 ITMDI@houstonmethodist.org

Vendor Equum

Platform Caregility

Telepsychiatry

Medical Director Corinna Keenmon, MD 281-904-7364 ckeenmon@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Inpatient Reid Bullock 346-356-1012 rtbullock@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Maria Lozano 346-356-1645 mllozano@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support MDI Team 832-667-5600 ITMDI@houstonmethodist.org

Vendor Specialist On Call (SOC) 

Platform Caregility 

 Telestroke

Medical Director Rajan Gadhia, MD 713-363-9066 rrgadhia@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Inpatient Reid Bullock 346-356-1012 rtbullock@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Daniela Martin del Campo 346-356-1653 dmmartindelcampo@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support MDI Team 832-667-5600 ITMDI@houstonmethodist.org

Platform Caregility 

Telesitter                    

Medical Director N/A

Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Inpatient Reid Bullock 346-356-1012 rtbullock@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Daniela Martin del Campo 346-356-1653 dmmartindelcampo@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support MDI Team 832-667-5600 ITMDI@houstonmethodist.org

Platform AvaSure 

Virtual Urgent Care 

Medical Director Rachel Bishop, MD 346-356-1609 rdbishop@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Ambulatory Virtual Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Ambulatory Virtual Vacant 

Project Specialist Breanna Jones 346-356-1609 bjones@houstonmethodist.org

Clinical Coordinator Eren Roman 346-356-1616 eroman2@houstonmethodist.org 

IT Support Ambulatory IT Team 832-667-5600 itsupport@houstonmethodist.org

Platform Amwell/Dexcare/EPIC 

Telegenomic             

Medical Director N/A

Director, Ambulatory Virtual Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Ambulatory Virtual Vacant 

Project Specialist Breanna Jones 346-356-1609 bjones@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support N/A

Platform Genome

Virtual Collaborative Care 

Medical Director Iram Kazimi, MD 832-466-7359 ikazimi@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Ambulatory Virtual Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Manager, Ambulatory Virtual Vacant 

Project Specialist Breanna Jones 346-356-1609 bjones@houstonmethodist.org

Lead Social Worker Amy De Vore 346-356-1658 addevore@houstonmethodist.org

Clinical Coordinator Eren Roman 346-356-1616 eroman2@houstonmethodist.org 

IT Support Ambulatory IT Team 832-667-5600 itsupport@houstonmethodist.org

Platform Caregility

Houston Methodist Virtual Medicine Department
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